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                     **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 1263 Aubrey Roberts          11 Eau Claire Memorial    18:27.3  5:57 
       2    2 1372 Sierra Rabe             12 Holmen                 19:36.3  6:19 
       3    3 1267 Elena Smith             12 Eau Claire Memorial    19:55.7  6:25 
       4      1341 Hanna Guckenberg        11 Eau Claire North       20:20.3  6:33 
       5    4 1244 Kaitlyn Gynnild         12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:21.8  6:34 
       6      1343 Miciah Mills            09 Eau Claire North       20:24.2  6:35 
       7    5 1366 Mason Kalander          09 Holmen                 20:29.5  6:36 
       8    6 1233 Kari Bertrang           11 Eau Claire Memorial    20:35.7  6:38 
       9    7 1264 Hannah Roeske           10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:56.7  6:45 
      10    8 1269 Zoe Smith               10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:02.4  6:47 
      11    9 1434 Peyton Olien            12 New Richmond           21:09.8  6:49 
      12   10 1187 Elli Daniels            12 Chippewa Falls         21:15.6  6:51 
      13   11 1241 Charlotte Dial          11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:29.2  6:55 
      14   12 1419 Kanya Dwire             12 New Richmond           21:30.0  6:56 
      15      1268 Sophia Smith            10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:32.6  6:57 
      16   13 1206 Maisy Wingert           09 Chippewa Falls         21:48.9  7:02 
      17   14 1189 Katie Faris             09 Chippewa Falls         21:55.6  7:04 
      18   15 1365 Hannah Horman           10 Holmen                 22:19.6  7:12 
      19   16 1416 Lexi Brown              10 New Richmond           22:37.0  7:17 
      20   17 1428 Mallory Kelly           10 New Richmond           22:38.3  7:18 
      21   18 1482 Amanda Stone            10 Rice Lake              22:59.5  7:25 
      22   19 1202 Olivia Stearns          11 Chippewa Falls         23:21.0  7:31 
      23      1344 Alaina Quaranta         12 Eau Claire North       23:32.3  7:35 
      24   20 1186 Meghan Cihasky          11 Chippewa Falls         23:33.4  7:35 
      25   21 1375 Emily Schwabenbauer     11 Holmen                 23:41.7  7:38 
      26      1177 Samantha Rineck         12 Cadott                 23:43.3  7:39 
      27      1173 Elizabeth Kyes          11 Cadott                 23:43.4  7:39 
      28   22 1369 Lizzie Massman          10 Holmen                 23:47.8  7:40 
      29   23 1430 Harley Leavens          11 New Richmond           23:49.8  7:41 
      30   24 1432 Andrea Meisner          12 New Richmond           23:57.6  7:43 
      31   25 1438 Sydney Sattler          11 New Richmond           23:59.3  7:44 
      32      1415 Sophie Auvin            09 New Richmond           24:20.5  7:51 
      33   26 1367 Kelsey Koelbl           10 Holmen                 24:32.1  7:54 
      34   27 1194 Emma Meyer              11 Chippewa Falls         24:37.9  7:56 
      35   28 1477 Kali Langer             12 Rice Lake              24:45.0  7:58 
      36   29 1191 Sydney Hillert          11 Chippewa Falls         24:47.6  7:59 
      37   30 1469 Kiera Bever             10 Rice Lake              25:15.3  8:08 
      38   31 1363 Kaylee Duxbury          11 Holmen                 25:29.2  8:13 
      39      1374 Makinsey Schmidt        11 Holmen                 25:32.5  8:14 
      40   32 1483 Shelby Weber            10 Rice Lake              25:35.7  8:15 
      41   33 1471 Allison Buchli          09 Rice Lake              25:48.5  8:19 
      42   34 1481 Jacky Robarge           10 Rice Lake              25:48.6  8:19 
      43   35 1474 Lindsey Christianson    12 Rice Lake              25:56.6  8:22 
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                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    21  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:03.5  100:17.2 2:29.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Aubrey Roberts            11 18:27.3
  2      3  Elena Smith               12 19:55.7
  3      4  Kaitlyn Gynnild           12 20:21.8
  4      6  Kari Bertrang             11 20:35.7
  5      7  Hannah Roeske             10 20:56.7
  6   (  8) Zoe Smith                 10 21:02.4
  7   ( 11) Charlotte Dial            11 21:29.2
  8   ( 13) Sophia Smith              10 21:32.6

  2.    68  Holmen                                (21:59.0  109:54.9 4:11.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Sierra Rabe               12 19:36.3
  2      5  Mason Kalander            09 20:29.5
  3     16  Hannah Horman             10 22:19.6
  4     22  Emily Schwabenbauer       11 23:41.7
  5     23  Lizzie Massman            10 23:47.8
  6   ( 28) Kelsey Koelbl             10 24:32.1
  7   ( 33) Kaylee Duxbury            11 25:29.2
  8   ( 34) Makinsey Schmidt          11 25:32.5

  3.    80  New Richmond                          (22:21.0  111:44.9 2:40.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Peyton Olien              12 21:09.8
  2     12  Kanya Dwire               12 21:30.0
  3     17  Lexi Brown                10 22:37.0
  4     18  Mallory Kelly             10 22:38.3
  5     24  Harley Leavens            11 23:49.8
  6   ( 25) Andrea Meisner            12 23:57.6
  7   ( 26) Sydney Sattler            11 23:59.3
  8   ( 27) Sophie Auvin              09 24:20.5

  4.    80  Chippewa Falls                        (22:22.9  111:54.5 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Elli Daniels              12 21:15.6
  2     14  Maisy Wingert             09 21:48.9
  3     15  Katie Faris               09 21:55.6
  4     20  Olivia Stearns            11 23:21.0
  5     21  Meghan Cihasky            11 23:33.4
  6   ( 29) Emma Meyer                11 24:37.9
  7   ( 31) Sydney Hillert            11 24:47.6



      
                             Husky Invitational
                            Dogfight in the Wells
                               Eau Claire, WI
                               August 30, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   152  Rice Lake                             (24:52.8  124:24.0 2:49.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Amanda Stone              10 22:59.5
  2     30  Kali Langer               12 24:45.0
  3     32  Kiera Bever               10 25:15.3
  4     35  Shelby Weber              10 25:35.7
  5     36  Allison Buchli            09 25:48.5
  6   ( 37) Jacky Robarge             10 25:48.6
  7   ( 38) Lindsey Christianson      12 25:56.6
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                 **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 1205 Kathryn Webb            11 Chippewa Falls         21:45.8  7:01 
       2    2 1247 Haley Hartkemeyer       11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:55.7  7:04 
       3    3 1265 Cassidy Ruhland         12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:18.1  7:11 
       4    4 1231 Morgan Barnhardt        09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:22.6  7:13 
       5    5 1421 Mikayla Gefeke          12 New Richmond           22:36.1  7:17 
       6    6 1236 Rosa Canales            11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:38.0  7:18 
       7    7 1246 Olivia Hanson           12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:45.3  7:20 
       8    8 1252 Allie Israel            10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:56.9  7:24 
       9    9 1253 Jordyn Ivey             10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:58.0  7:24 
      10      1271 Dayeton Tolle           12 Eau Claire Memorial    23:04.4  7:26 
      11      1229 Gretchen Anderson       11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:14.4  7:29 
      12   10 1193 Molly McIlquham         12 Chippewa Falls         23:40.6  7:38 
      13      1262 Lauren Priem            09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:42.9  7:38 
      14   11 1440 Meghan Watkins          12 New Richmond           23:49.8  7:41 
      15      1237 Grace Cole              09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:54.9  7:42 
      16      1260 Annika Nerbovig         09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:55.6  7:43 
      17   12 1190 Katie Gienapp           10 Chippewa Falls         24:00.8  7:44 
      18   13 1197 Chaz Ann Olson          10 Chippewa Falls         24:08.5  7:47 
      19      1234 Bailey Bowe             12 Eau Claire Memorial    24:13.6  7:48 
      20   14 1426 Haylee Hinton           10 New Richmond           24:30.9  7:54 
      21      1258 Chloe Lindsay           10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:31.2  7:54 
      22      1243 Eleanor Giese           10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:31.8  7:54 
      23   15 1370 Miranda Massman         11 Holmen                 24:36.0  7:56 
      24      1272 Paige Trivedi           09 Eau Claire Memorial    24:37.5  7:56 
      25      1242 Erin Garvey             09 Eau Claire Memorial    24:39.1  7:57 
      26   16 1436 Alli Preece             09 New Richmond           24:39.6  7:57 
      27   17 1373 Kala Sader              09 Holmen                 24:39.7  7:57 
      28      1256 Rachel Kubiatowicz      12 Eau Claire Memorial    24:39.7  7:57 
      29      1259 Hannah Lindsay          10 Eau Claire Memorial    24:42.4  7:58 
      30   18 1196 Geneva Nunes            10 Chippewa Falls         24:58.8  8:03 
      31   19 1198 Kendra Olson            11 Chippewa Falls         25:03.3  8:04 
      32   20 1427 Victoria Johnson        11 New Richmond           25:20.1  8:10 
      33      1249 Alyssa Hegde            09 Eau Claire Memorial    25:21.7  8:10 
      34   21 1201 Abigayle Runge          10 Chippewa Falls         25:21.8  8:10 
      35      1203 Arika Swift             09 Chippewa Falls         25:35.3  8:15 
      36   22 1379 Tabby Wisted            11 Holmen                 25:37.7  8:15 
      37   23 1431 Catherine Magler        09 New Richmond           25:43.4  8:17 
      38   24 1422 Jessie Gillis           11 New Richmond           25:47.9  8:19 
      39      1424 Marissa Harden          11 New Richmond           25:49.6  8:19 
      40   25 1377 Abiel Wettstein         12 Holmen                 25:56.3  8:21 
      41      1270 Grace Tate              11 Eau Claire Memorial    25:57.8  8:22 
      42   26 1340 Annika Ecker            12 Eau Claire North       26:02.5  8:23 
      43   27 1480 Kaylie Richter          12 Rice Lake              26:08.9  8:25 
      44      1248 Ayah Hayek              09 Eau Claire Memorial    26:11.9  8:26 
      45   28 1476 Sarah Doyen             09 Rice Lake              26:13.7  8:27 
      46      1276 Colleen Wille           09 Eau Claire Memorial    26:16.5  8:28 
      47      1232 Ali Benson              10 Eau Claire Memorial    26:18.9  8:29 
      48      1273 Nicole Urlaub           09 Eau Claire Memorial    26:21.0  8:29 
      49      1429 Emma Kling              11 New Richmond           26:24.5  8:30 
      50      1245 Megan Hanson            12 Eau Claire Memorial    26:25.0  8:31 
      51   29 1364 McKenna Gunderson       10 Holmen                 26:28.5  8:32 
      52      1239 Brianna Daniels         09 Eau Claire Memorial    26:34.3  8:34 
      53   30 1339 Hannah Brommer          11 Eau Claire North       26:38.7  8:35 
      54      1257 Eliza Larson            09 Eau Claire Memorial    27:02.3  8:43 
      55      1200 Lauryn Roberts          10 Chippewa Falls         27:10.3  8:45 
      56      1255 Sofie Kjellesvig        12 Eau Claire Memorial    27:13.1  8:46 
      57   31 1338 Marisa Bollinger        11 Eau Claire North       27:15.4  8:47 
      58      1420 Lauren Ferguson         11 New Richmond           27:23.4  8:49 
      59   32 1478 Tessa Ness              09 Rice Lake              27:41.8  8:55 
      60      1235 Maggie Brenner          11 Eau Claire Memorial    27:47.4  8:57 
      61      1230 Ali Andruszkiewicz      09 Eau Claire Memorial    27:59.5  9:01 
      62   33 1342 Markeysha Hazelton      11 Eau Claire North       28:08.3  9:04 
      63      1251 Katelyn Hunsley         11 Eau Claire Memorial    28:30.6  9:11 
      64   34 1472 Linda Bui               09 Rice Lake              28:35.2  9:13 
      65      1439 Sammy Struss            11 New Richmond           28:57.8  9:20 
      66   35 1475 Emma Crotteau           10 Rice Lake              29:12.7  9:25 
      67   36 1479 Molly Panasuk           10 Rice Lake              29:14.7  9:25 
      68   37 1484 Sam Zoellick            10 Rice Lake              29:25.9  9:29 
      69      1473 Kelsey Christianson     12 Rice Lake              29:26.7  9:29 
      70   38 1345 Isabel Richardson       09 Eau Claire North       29:33.4  9:31 
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                 **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
      71      1266 Katie Schleicher        09 Eau Claire Memorial    30:02.6  9:41 
      72      1240 Emily Dasher            11 Eau Claire Memorial    30:02.8  9:41 
      73      1417 Payton Casey            09 New Richmond           30:40.0  9:53 
      74      1275 Lily Weaver             11 Eau Claire Memorial    30:59.2  9:59 
      75      1418 Anna Denucci            11 New Richmond           31:21.9 10:06 
      76      1425 Kyla Hatzenbeler        09 New Richmond           31:28.6 10:08 
      77      1192 Chloe Kofman            11 Chippewa Falls         32:40.7 10:32 
      78      1433 Danielle Moe            11 New Richmond           34:18.9 11:03 
      79      1188 Emma Dunn               10 Chippewa Falls         34:26.8 11:06 
      80      1179 Brianna Welsh           10 Cadott                 38:34.9 12:26 
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    22  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:24.0  111:59.7 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Haley Hartkemeyer         11 21:55.7
  2      3  Cassidy Ruhland           12 22:18.1
  3      4  Morgan Barnhardt          09 22:22.6
  4      6  Rosa Canales              11 22:38.0
  5      7  Olivia Hanson             12 22:45.3
  6   (  8) Allie Israel              10 22:56.9
  7   (  9) Jordyn Ivey               10 22:58.0

  2.    54  Chippewa Falls                        (23:42.9  118:34.5 3:13.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Kathryn Webb              11 21:45.8
  2     10  Molly McIlquham           12 23:40.6
  3     12  Katie Gienapp             10 24:00.8
  4     13  Chaz Ann Olson            10 24:08.5
  5     18  Geneva Nunes              10 24:58.8
  6   ( 19) Kendra Olson              11 25:03.3
  7   ( 21) Abigayle Runge            10 25:21.8

  3.    66  New Richmond                          (24:11.3  120:56.5 2:44.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Mikayla Gefeke            12 22:36.1
  2     11  Meghan Watkins            12 23:49.8
  3     14  Haylee Hinton             10 24:30.9
  4     16  Alli Preece               09 24:39.6
  5     20  Victoria Johnson          11 25:20.1
  6   ( 23) Catherine Magler          09 25:43.4
  7   ( 24) Jessie Gillis             11 25:47.9

  4.   108  Holmen                                (25:27.7  127:18.2 1:52.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Miranda Massman           11 24:36.0
  2     17  Kala Sader                09 24:39.7
  3     22  Tabby Wisted              11 25:37.7
  4     25  Abiel Wettstein           12 25:56.3
  5     29  McKenna Gunderson         10 26:28.5

  5.   156  Rice Lake                             (27:34.5  137:52.3 3:03.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Kaylie Richter            12 26:08.9
  2     28  Sarah Doyen               09 26:13.7
  3     32  Tessa Ness                09 27:41.8
  4     34  Linda Bui                 09 28:35.2
  5     35  Emma Crotteau             10 29:12.7
  6   ( 36) Molly Panasuk             10 29:14.7
  7   ( 37) Sam Zoellick              10 29:25.9
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   158  Eau Claire North                      (27:31.7  137:38.3 3:30.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Annika Ecker              12 26:02.5
  2     30  Hannah Brommer            11 26:38.7
  3     31  Marisa Bollinger          11 27:15.4
  4     33  Markeysha Hazelton        11 28:08.3
  5     38  Isabel Richardson         09 29:33.4
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                     **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 1332 Patrick Treacy          12 Eau Claire Memorial    15:57.4  5:09 
       2    2 1406 Henry Meger             12 La Crosse Logan        16:45.7  5:24 
       3    3 1401 Erik Deetz              12 La Crosse Logan        16:59.9  5:29 
       4    4 1462 Jack Utzman             12 New Richmond           17:03.4  5:30 
       5    5 1287 Dan Delestry            12 Eau Claire Memorial    17:12.5  5:33 
       6    6 1458 Brennan Roby            12 New Richmond           17:22.4  5:36 
       7    7 1358 Gunner Sigurdson        12 Eau Claire North       17:38.0  5:41 
       8    8 1408 Ben Pierce              10 La Crosse Logan        17:38.5  5:41 
       9    9 1219 Parker Lehmann          12 Chippewa Falls         17:52.2  5:46 
      10   10 1382 Dylan Cooper            12 Holmen                 17:54.3  5:46 
      11   11 1410 Ian Rumball             12 La Crosse Logan        17:55.3  5:47 
      12   12 1404 Marcus Jarrett          09 La Crosse Logan        17:57.2  5:47 
      13   13 1385 Tyler Grade             12 Holmen                 18:04.3  5:49 
      14   14 1445 Austin Haseleu          11 New Richmond           18:07.9  5:51 
      15   15 1349 David Ecker             09 Eau Claire North       18:18.5  5:54 
      16   16 1225 Erik Sworski            12 Chippewa Falls         18:21.2  5:55 
      17   17 1308 Troy Krueger            11 Eau Claire Memorial    18:24.1  5:56 
      18   18 1397 Alex Wick               11 Holmen                 18:25.5  5:56 
      19   19 1467 Bailey Wilson           11 New Richmond           18:27.6  5:57 
      20   20 1297 Ben Gochanour           10 Eau Claire Memorial    18:29.7  5:58 
      21   21 1221 Breaden Michael         12 Chippewa Falls         18:32.3  5:59 
      22   22 1309 Lucas Larson            12 Eau Claire Memorial    18:45.2  6:03 
      23   23 1218 Runge Jacob             12 Chippewa Falls         18:51.7  6:05 
      24   24 1491 Michael Lindau          11 Rice Lake              19:05.1  6:09 
      25   25 1384 Owen Gilbertson         10 Holmen                 19:06.7  6:10 
      26   26 1325 Drake Schneider         10 Eau Claire Memorial    19:08.1  6:10 
      27   27 1347 Carter Brown            11 Eau Claire North       19:14.2  6:12 
      28   28 1307 Matt Kottwitz           09 Eau Claire Memorial    19:27.8  6:16 
      29   29 1394 Adam Novak              11 Holmen                 19:37.1  6:19 
      30   30 1392 Drake Kulmaczewski      11 Holmen                 19:43.1  6:21 
      31   31 1182 Tyler Gillett           11 Cadott                 19:44.4  6:22 
      32   32 1352 Darien Lee              12 Eau Claire North       19:58.9  6:26 
      33   33 1359 John Stremcha           09 Eau Claire North       20:00.5  6:27 
      34   34 1451 Jimmy Miller            10 New Richmond           20:02.3  6:27 
      35   35 1224 Satchel Sabin           12 Chippewa Falls         20:02.8  6:28 
      36   36  808 Eric Western            12 Rice Lake              20:03.8  6:28 
      37   37 1180 Luke Bell               12 Cadott                 20:04.8  6:28 
      38   38 1495 Marc Rademaker          10 Rice Lake              20:08.1  6:29 
      39   39 1496 Lucas Robarge           11 Rice Lake              20:08.5  6:29 
      40      1296 Josh Gilberstadt        10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:20.3  6:33 
      41   40 1461 Isaac Swanson           09 New Richmond           20:24.4  6:35 
      42   41 1214 Cody Hawkins            12 Chippewa Falls         20:26.9  6:35 
      43   42 1380 Thomas Carlson          10 Holmen                 20:29.8  6:36 
      44   43 1181 Logan Freed             11 Cadott                 20:34.6  6:38 
      45   44 1465 Jake Weiss              10 New Richmond           20:35.9  6:38 
      46   45 1494 Cole Paulson            11 Rice Lake              20:38.9  6:39 
      47   46 1357 Elijah Ryba             10 Eau Claire North       20:39.3  6:39 
      48   47 1228 Ryan Wolff              12 Chippewa Falls         20:43.7  6:41 
      49   48 1499 Cole Smith              12 Rice Lake              21:06.5  6:48 
      50   49 1489 Josh Heer               11 Rice Lake              21:10.6  6:49 
      51      1390 Max Koss                10 Holmen                 21:15.9  6:51 
      52      1443 Erik Gilkison           12 New Richmond           21:25.5  6:54 
      53   50 1184 Brandon Pederson        11 Cadott                 21:31.2  6:56 
      54   51 1183 Keenan Hartzell         10 Cadott                 26:10.2  8:26 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    36  La Crosse Logan                       (17:27.4  87:16.6 1:11.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Henry Meger               12 16:45.7
  2      3  Erik Deetz                12 16:59.9
  3      8  Ben Pierce                10 17:38.5
  4     11  Ian Rumball               12 17:55.3
  5     12  Marcus Jarrett            09 17:57.2

  2.    65  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:45.8  88:48.9 2:47.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Patrick Treacy            12 15:57.4
  2      5  Dan Delestry              12 17:12.5
  3     17  Troy Krueger              11 18:24.1
  4     20  Ben Gochanour             10 18:29.7
  5     22  Lucas Larson              12 18:45.2
  6   ( 26) Drake Schneider           10 19:08.1
  7   ( 28) Matt Kottwitz             09 19:27.8
  8   ( 40) Josh Gilberstadt          10 20:20.3

  3.    77  New Richmond                          (18:12.8  91:03.6 2:58.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Jack Utzman               12 17:03.4
  2      6  Brennan Roby              12 17:22.4
  3     14  Austin Haseleu            11 18:07.9
  4     19  Bailey Wilson             11 18:27.6
  5     34  Jimmy Miller              10 20:02.3
  6   ( 41) Isaac Swanson             09 20:24.4
  7   ( 45) Jake Weiss                10 20:35.9
  8   ( 52) Erik Gilkison             12 21:25.5

  4.    95  Holmen                                (18:37.6  93:07.9 1:42.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Dylan Cooper              12 17:54.3
  2     13  Tyler Grade               12 18:04.3
  3     18  Alex Wick                 11 18:25.5
  4     25  Owen Gilbertson           10 19:06.7
  5     29  Adam Novak                11 19:37.1
  6   ( 30) Drake Kulmaczewski        11 19:43.1
  7   ( 43) Thomas Carlson            10 20:29.8
  8   ( 51) Max Koss                  10 21:15.9
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   104  Chippewa Falls                        (18:44.1  93:40.2 2:10.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Parker Lehmann            12 17:52.2
  2     16  Erik Sworski              12 18:21.2
  3     21  Breaden Michael           12 18:32.3
  4     23  Runge Jacob               12 18:51.7
  5     35  Satchel Sabin             12 20:02.8
  6   ( 42) Cody Hawkins              12 20:26.9
  7   ( 48) Ryan Wolff                12 20:43.7

  6.   114  Eau Claire North                      (19:02.1  95:10.1 2:22.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Gunner Sigurdson          12 17:38.0
  2     15  David Ecker               09 18:18.5
  3     27  Carter Brown              11 19:14.2
  4     32  Darien Lee                12 19:58.9
  5     33  John Stremcha             09 20:00.5
  6   ( 47) Elijah Ryba               10 20:39.3

  7.   183  Rice Lake                             (20:00.9  100:04.4 1:33.8)
====================================================
  1     24  Michael Lindau            11 19:05.1
  2     36  Eric Western              12 20:03.8
  3     38  Marc Rademaker            10 20:08.1
  4     39  Lucas Robarge             11 20:08.5
  5     46  Cole Paulson              11 20:38.9
  6   ( 49) Cole Smith                12 21:06.5
  7   ( 50) Josh Heer                 11 21:10.6

  8.   219  Cadott                                (21:37.1  108:05.2 6:25.8)
====================================================
  1     31  Tyler Gillett             11 19:44.4
  2     37  Luke Bell                 12 20:04.8
  3     44  Logan Freed               11 20:34.6
  4     53  Brandon Pederson          11 21:31.2
  5     54  Keenan Hartzell           10 26:10.2
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                                  Eau Claire, WI
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 1412 Joe Schmida             10 La Crosse Logan        18:11.3  5:52 
       2    2 1403 Braxton Haines          10 La Crosse Logan        18:20.8  5:55 
       3    3 1405 Eric Jenkerson          11 La Crosse Logan        18:40.2  6:01 
       4    4 1486 Ian Benarek             10 Rice Lake              18:46.2  6:03 
       5    5 1293 Joeseph Freitag         11 Eau Claire Memorial    19:12.1  6:11 
       6    6 1399 Jack Blomberg           09 La Crosse Logan        19:31.7  6:18 
       7    7 1301 Basil Hable             12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:06.5  6:29 
       8    8 1299 Zach Gustafson          09 Eau Claire Memorial    20:13.3  6:31 
       9    9 1290 Elliot Draxler          11 Eau Claire Memorial    20:18.5  6:33 
      10   10 1446 Bobby Kelley            09 New Richmond           20:19.7  6:33 
      11   11 1466 Jordan Wienke           12 New Richmond           20:20.0  6:33 
      12   12 1395 Kade Steinbrecher       09 Holmen                 20:22.1  6:34 
      13   13 1322 Chester Rihn            12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:24.8  6:35 
      14   14 1498 Chase Schmidt           10 Rice Lake              20:28.0  6:36 
      15   15 1288 Logan Dodd              12 Eau Claire Memorial    20:29.1  6:36 
      16   16 1329 Christian Sorensen      10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:29.3  6:36 
      17      1336 Henry Wisner            10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:29.9  6:36 
      18   17 1414 Max Sexauer             12 La Crosse Logan        20:30.3  6:36 
      19   18 1460 Joseph Smallidge        09 New Richmond           20:37.2  6:39 
      20      1286 Logan Dawson            11 Eau Claire Memorial    20:37.6  6:39 
      21      1291 Rollie Duerre           10 Eau Claire Memorial    20:39.8  6:40 
      22   19 1211 Alan Fox                09 Chippewa Falls         20:43.0  6:41 
      23   20 1453 Mengcha Moua            09 New Richmond           20:47.9  6:42 
      24   21 1444 John Haasch             09 New Richmond           21:03.6  6:47 
      25      1337 Eli Wojahn              10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:05.5  6:48 
      26      1303 Sam Jochimsen           10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:09.8  6:49 
      27      1282 Mason Bucher            10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:13.7  6:50 
      28   22 1456 Sid Peck                10 New Richmond           21:14.3  6:51 
      29      1315 Matthew Moseler         10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:16.0  6:51 
      30      1298 Jake Guibord            09 Eau Claire Memorial    21:16.4  6:51 
      31   23 1457 Christian Persson       11 New Richmond           21:16.4  6:51 
      32      1328 Levi Soborowicz         12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:18.0  6:52 
      33   24 1226 Seb Waldvogel           10 Chippewa Falls         21:20.9  6:53 
      34      1450 Keith Magler            11 New Richmond           21:24.6  6:54 
      35      1304 Trent Johnson           10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:29.3  6:55 
      36   25 1355 Blake Rudd              09 Eau Claire North       21:31.4  6:56 
      37   26 1220 Nathan Lemay            11 Chippewa Falls         21:33.4  6:57 
      38   27 1490 Logan Hile              11 Rice Lake              21:40.8  6:59 
      39      1305 Coby Kison              10 Eau Claire Memorial    21:44.5  7:00 
      40   28 1386 Nick Haas               09 Holmen                 21:48.0  7:01 
      41      1335 Wyatt Widen             12 Eau Claire Memorial    21:48.6  7:02 
      42      1323 Brayden Rothwell        11 Eau Claire Memorial    21:48.9  7:02 
      43   29 1402 Sam Deetz               12 La Crosse Logan        21:51.9  7:03 
      44   30 1223 Noah Roseen             12 Chippewa Falls         21:52.5  7:03 
      45      1281 Garrett Bray            11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:04.9  7:07 
      46      1459 Caleb Schreiber         09 New Richmond           22:11.1  7:09 
      47      1324 Brad Rutter             12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:13.7  7:10 
      48      1454 Aaron Pazdera           10 New Richmond           22:19.8  7:12 
      49   31 1350 Garrett Flynn           09 Eau Claire North       22:21.9  7:12 
      50      1277 Mark Adams              09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:22.9  7:13 
      51      1280 Josh Bokor              12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:23.3  7:13 
      52      1279 Riley Barnhardt         09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:24.1  7:13 
      53   32 1348 Spencer Donkers         10 Eau Claire North       22:27.4  7:14 
      54      1285 Kyle Connelly           12 Eau Claire Memorial    22:27.9  7:14 
      55      1318 Nicholas Pauley         09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:30.9  7:15 
      56   33 1212 Seth Frizzell           10 Chippewa Falls         22:36.0  7:17 
      57      1316 Ben Nelson              11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:36.6  7:17 
      58      1283 Austin Cance            09 Eau Claire Memorial    22:37.1  7:17 
      59      1302 Billy Jang              11 Eau Claire Memorial    22:39.6  7:18 
      60   34 1356 Fred Runnning           10 Eau Claire North       22:43.5  7:19 
      61   35 1227 Sam Wiseman             10 Chippewa Falls         22:43.8  7:19 
      62      1317 Blake Olson             10 Eau Claire Memorial    22:52.5  7:22 
      63   36 1361 Tim White               11 Eau Claire North       23:04.9  7:26 
      64      1326 Ben Schoeder            11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:05.5  7:26 
      65   37 1360 Erik Tate               09 Eau Claire North       23:07.8  7:27 
      66      1331 Joe Swiatko             11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:10.8  7:28 
      67   38 1387 Mason Heisler           09 Holmen                 23:14.9  7:29 
      68      1292 Christian Erickson      10 Eau Claire Memorial    23:17.5  7:30 
      69      1289 Brendan Dooley          09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:24.0  7:32 
      70   39 1351 Aaron Kirchman          09 Eau Claire North       23:24.1  7:32 



                                Husky Invitational
                               Dogfight in the Wells
                                  Eau Claire, WI
                                  August 30, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
      71      1284 Isaac Clark             09 Eau Claire Memorial    23:28.2  7:34 
      72      1314 Matt Lysy               11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:33.7  7:36 
      73      1295 Jonah Giese             12 Eau Claire Memorial    23:34.5  7:36 
      74      1300 Ryan Gynnild            10 Eau Claire Memorial    23:41.4  7:38 
      75      1464 Logan Warner            11 New Richmond           23:42.9  7:38 
      76      1353 Weston Martin           09 Eau Claire North       23:44.1  7:39 
      77      1330 Aaron Steines           11 Eau Claire Memorial    23:46.2  7:40 
      78   40 1396 Tanner Underburg        10 Holmen                 23:53.2  7:42 
      79   41 1492 Adam Mazourek           12 Rice Lake              24:13.3  7:48 
      80      1333 Angel Velazquez         10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:01.1  8:04 
      81      1311 Eric Lee                10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:17.2  8:09 
      82   42 1216 Christopher Hubbert     11 Chippewa Falls         25:20.3  8:10 
      83      1217 Dan Huppert             09 Chippewa Falls         25:21.6  8:10 
      84      1278 Nathan Anderson         10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:32.3  8:14 
      85   43 1389 Ethan Holak             10 Holmen                 25:43.5  8:17 
      86      1321 Evan Plummer            10 Eau Claire Memorial    25:55.0  8:21 
      87      1313 Tyler Lustek            11 Eau Claire Memorial    26:33.9  8:34 
      88      1354 John Quaranta           10 Eau Claire North       26:43.2  8:37 
      89   44 1488 Nathan Hancock Booth    11 Rice Lake              26:44.1  8:37 
      90      1327 Ben Soborowicz          10 Eau Claire Memorial    27:15.4  8:47 
      91      1306 Seth Kooiker            09 Eau Claire Memorial    27:26.3  8:50 
      92      1215 Ross Hebert             10 Chippewa Falls         27:48.8  8:58 
      93      1320 Ben Phillips            09 Eau Claire Memorial    27:59.0  9:01 
      94      1210 Joey Foster             09 Chippewa Falls         28:13.7  9:06 
      95      1213 Zach Goede              10 Chippewa Falls         29:18.9  9:27 
      96      1310 Nathan Larson           10 Eau Claire Memorial    30:46.5  9:55 
      97      1319 Trevor Pecor            09 Eau Claire Memorial    33:46.2 10:53 
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    29  La Crosse Logan                       (19:02.9  95:14.3 2:19.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Joe Schmida               10 18:11.3
  2      2  Braxton Haines            10 18:20.8
  3      3  Eric Jenkerson            11 18:40.2
  4      6  Jack Blomberg             09 19:31.7
  5     17  Max Sexauer               12 20:30.3
  6   ( 29) Sam Deetz                 12 21:51.9

  2.    42  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:03.1  100:15.2 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Joeseph Freitag           11 19:12.1
  2      7  Basil Hable               12 20:06.5
  3      8  Zach Gustafson            09 20:13.3
  4      9  Elliot Draxler            11 20:18.5
  5     13  Chester Rihn              12 20:24.8
  6   ( 15) Logan Dodd                12 20:29.1
  7   ( 16) Christian Sorensen        10 20:29.3

  3.    80  New Richmond                          (20:37.7  103:08.4 0:43.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Bobby Kelley              09 20:19.7
  2     11  Jordan Wienke             12 20:20.0
  3     18  Joseph Smallidge          09 20:37.2
  4     20  Mengcha Moua              09 20:47.9
  5     21  John Haasch               09 21:03.6
  6   ( 22) Sid Peck                  10 21:14.3
  7   ( 23) Christian Persson         11 21:16.4

  4.   130  Rice Lake                             (22:22.5  111:52.4 7:57.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Ian Benarek               10 18:46.2
  2     14  Chase Schmidt             10 20:28.0
  3     27  Logan Hile                11 21:40.8
  4     41  Adam Mazourek             12 24:13.3
  5     44  Nathan Hancock Booth      11 26:44.1

  5.   132  Chippewa Falls                        (21:37.2  108:05.8 1:53.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Alan Fox                  09 20:43.0
  2     24  Seb Waldvogel             10 21:20.9
  3     26  Nathan Lemay              11 21:33.4
  4     30  Noah Roseen               12 21:52.5
  5     33  Seth Frizzell             10 22:36.0
  6   ( 35) Sam Wiseman               10 22:43.8
  7   ( 42) Christopher Hubbert       11 25:20.3
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   158  Eau Claire North                      (22:25.9  112:09.1 1:33.5)
====================================================
  1     25  Blake Rudd                09 21:31.4
  2     31  Garrett Flynn             09 22:21.9
  3     32  Spencer Donkers           10 22:27.4
  4     34  Fred Runnning             10 22:43.5
  5     36  Tim White                 11 23:04.9
  6   ( 37) Erik Tate                 09 23:07.8
  7   ( 39) Aaron Kirchman            09 23:24.1

  7.   161  Holmen                                (23:00.4  115:01.7 5:21.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Kade Steinbrecher         09 20:22.1
  2     28  Nick Haas                 09 21:48.0
  3     38  Mason Heisler             09 23:14.9
  4     40  Tanner Underburg          10 23:53.2
  5     43  Ethan Holak               10 25:43.5


